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Tiger Invitational XC Varsity Girls 5 km

Hillcsrest Country Club, Adel, IA

Sep. 15, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 18, 2023 6:01 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Van Meter                41    3    4    5   10   19   20   29  21:12.6  2:43.1
  2 Glenwood                 49    2    9   11   13   14   16   34  21:25.2  2:04.4
  3 Winterset                72    6   12   15   17   22   23   33  22:14.1  2:20.5
  4 Woodward Granger        131    1   21   31   35   43   45   55  23:29.2  6:26.5
  5 Perry                   160    8   25   27   48   52   53       24:50.6  7:12.6
  6 Ballard                 165   24   30   36   37   38   42       24:11.4  0:53.3
  7 Interstate 35           187   18   26   44   49   50   51       25:35.0  5:05.7
  8 Lincoln                 194   28   32   41   46   47            25:25.5  3:07.7
  9 West Central Valley     196    7   39   40   54   56   57       26:49.9 12:45.9

Incomplete Teams: A D M, Saydel
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Van Meter
    3  Emma McCoy, 11           20:09.1  
    4  Brooklyn Fryar, 12       20:38.9  
    5  Laura Streck, 9          21:01.3  
   10  Olivia Halfpap, 10       21:21.2  
   19  Lizzy McCann, 10         22:52.2  
   20  Macy Hyer, 9             23:13.3  
   29  Laynie Madden, 12        23:49.0  
Total Time = 1:46:02.7     Total Places = 41

2. Glenwood
    2  Grace Berglund, 9        20:03.0  
    9  Breckyn Petersen, 11     21:19.8  
   11  Lauren Hughes, 12        21:33.1  
   13  Megan Hughes, 9          22:02.7  
   14  Katelyn Harms, 9         22:07.4  
   16  Haylee Hughes, 10        22:34.3  
   34  Madelyn Berglund, 11     24:10.5  
Total Time = 1:47:06.0     Total Places = 49

3. Winterset
    6  Morgan Back, 10          21:08.3  
   12  Sami Craven, 12          21:48.0  
   15  Natalie Smith, 9         22:07.9  
   17  Maven Smith, 9           22:37.2  
   22  Luci Davis, 11           23:28.8  
   23  Siena Evans, 10          23:31.0  
   33  Abril Iniesta, 12        24:05.5  
Total Time = 1:51:10.2     Total Places = 72

4. Woodward Granger
    1  Eva Fleshner, 10         19:41.9  
   21  Danika Leuenberger, 12   23:28.3  
   31  Zoey Osmundson, 10       23:51.8  
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   35  Chloe Creger, 10         24:15.3  
   43  Libby Grell, 12          26:08.3  
   45  Adysen Churchill, 10     26:49.8  
   55  Talia Wright, 10         29:40.6  
Total Time = 1:57:25.6     Total Places = 131

5. Perry
    8  Lily Myers, 9            21:09.2  
   25  Taryn Nehring, 11        23:42.8  
   27  Cate Erickson, 9         23:43.5  
   48  Mylah Meis, 11           27:15.6  
   52  Natalie Castillo, 11     28:21.8  
   53  Justine Jukama, 12       28:29.1  
Total Time = 2:04:12.9     Total Places = 160

6. Ballard
   24  Katie Tollefson, 12      23:38.1  
   30  Nora Loveland, 10        23:50.3  
   36  Harper Wendt, 9          24:27.9  
   37  Natalie Kruse, 10        24:29.2  
   38  Anya Jorgensen, 11       24:31.4  
   42  Sydney Ehresman, 11      25:55.7  
Total Time = 2:00:56.9     Total Places = 165

7. Interstate 35
   18  Olivia Phillips, 11      22:41.4  
   26  Ellie Vander Werf, 9     23:43.2  
   44  Elyse Maxwell, 9         26:09.7  
   49  Kenzy Howard, 10         27:33.3  
   50  Lucy Vonnahme, 9         27:47.1  
   51  Ella Van Dyke, 11        28:09.2  
Total Time = 2:07:54.7     Total Places = 187

8. Lincoln
   28  Ava Manning, 12          23:47.9  
   32  Jordyn Cherniss, 11      23:58.2  
   41  Audrey Felix, 10         25:32.7  
   46  Tosh Cherniss, 11        26:53.1  
   47  Ahtziri Petatan-Sanchez, 10
                              26:55.5  
Total Time = 2:07:07.4     Total Places = 194

9. West Central Valley
    7  Taitlin Koch, 11         21:08.5  
   39  Zalina Morse, 10         24:47.1  
   40  Dallas Morgan, 9         24:56.6  
   54  Alaina Cather, 10        29:22.9  
   56  Cadence Heilman, 10      33:54.3  
   57  Ashlynn Foster, 11       34:00.1  
Total Time = 2:14:09.4     Total Places = 196
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Eva Fleshner, 10         19:41.9    Woodward Granger     
    2     2  Grace Berglund, 9        20:03.0    Glenwood             
    3     3  Emma McCoy, 11           20:09.1    Van Meter            
    4     4  Brooklyn Fryar, 12       20:38.9    Van Meter            
    5        Allie Eggleston, 9       20:48.8    A D M                
    6     5  Laura Streck, 9          21:01.3    Van Meter            
    7        Paige Mattes, 12         21:01.9    A D M                
    8     6  Morgan Back, 10          21:08.3    Winterset            
    9     7  Taitlin Koch, 11         21:08.5    West Central Valley  
   10        Ella Goodrich, 11        21:08.7    A D M                
   11     8  Lily Myers, 9            21:09.2    Perry                
   12     9  Breckyn Petersen, 11     21:19.8    Glenwood             
   13    10  Olivia Halfpap, 10       21:21.2    Van Meter            
   14    11  Lauren Hughes, 12        21:33.1    Glenwood             
   15        Addie Bjork, 9           21:36.9    A D M                
   16    12  Sami Craven, 12          21:48.0    Winterset            
   17    13  Megan Hughes, 9          22:02.7    Glenwood             
   18    14  Katelyn Harms, 9         22:07.4    Glenwood             
   19    15  Natalie Smith, 9         22:07.9    Winterset            
   20    16  Haylee Hughes, 10        22:34.3    Glenwood             
   21    17  Maven Smith, 9           22:37.2    Winterset            
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   22    18  Olivia Phillips, 11      22:41.4    Interstate 35        
   23    19  Lizzy McCann, 10         22:52.2    Van Meter            
   24    20  Macy Hyer, 9             23:13.3    Van Meter            
   25        Claire Prendergast, 9    23:20.4    Saydel               
   26    21  Danika Leuenberger, 12   23:28.3    Woodward Granger     
   27    22  Luci Davis, 11           23:28.8    Winterset            
   28    23  Siena Evans, 10          23:31.0    Winterset            
   29    24  Katie Tollefson, 12      23:38.1    Ballard              
   30    25  Taryn Nehring, 11        23:42.8    Perry                
   31    26  Ellie Vander Werf, 9     23:43.2    Interstate 35        
   32    27  Cate Erickson, 9         23:43.5    Perry                
   33    28  Ava Manning, 12          23:47.9    Lincoln              
   34    29  Laynie Madden, 12        23:49.0    Van Meter            
   35    30  Nora Loveland, 10        23:50.3    Ballard              
   36    31  Zoey Osmundson, 10       23:51.8    Woodward Granger     
   37    32  Jordyn Cherniss, 11      23:58.2    Lincoln              
   38    33  Abril Iniesta, 12        24:05.5    Winterset            
   39    34  Madelyn Berglund, 11     24:10.5    Glenwood             
   40    35  Chloe Creger, 10         24:15.3    Woodward Granger     
   41    36  Harper Wendt, 9          24:27.9    Ballard              
   42    37  Natalie Kruse, 10        24:29.2    Ballard              
   43    38  Anya Jorgensen, 11       24:31.4    Ballard              
   44    39  Zalina Morse, 10         24:47.1    West Central Valley  
   45    40  Dallas Morgan, 9         24:56.6    West Central Valley  
   46    41  Audrey Felix, 10         25:32.7    Lincoln              
   47    42  Sydney Ehresman, 11      25:55.7    Ballard              
   48    43  Libby Grell, 12          26:08.3    Woodward Granger     
   49    44  Elyse Maxwell, 9         26:09.7    Interstate 35        
   50    45  Adysen Churchill, 10     26:49.8    Woodward Granger     
   51    46  Tosh Cherniss, 11        26:53.1    Lincoln              
   52    47  Ahtziri Petatan-Sanchez, 10
                                    26:55.5    Lincoln              
   53        Colbie Tenborg, 10       27:00.9    Saydel               
   54    48  Mylah Meis, 11           27:15.6    Perry                
   55    49  Kenzy Howard, 10         27:33.3    Interstate 35        
   56    50  Lucy Vonnahme, 9         27:47.1    Interstate 35        
   57    51  Ella Van Dyke, 11        28:09.2    Interstate 35        
   58    52  Natalie Castillo, 11     28:21.8    Perry                
   59    53  Justine Jukama, 12       28:29.1    Perry                
   60    54  Alaina Cather, 10        29:22.9    West Central Valley  
   61    55  Talia Wright, 10         29:40.6    Woodward Granger     
   62    56  Cadence Heilman, 10      33:54.3    West Central Valley  
   63    57  Ashlynn Foster, 11       34:00.1    West Central Valley  

Return to home page.
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Tiger Invitational XC Varsity Boys 5 km

Hillcsrest Country Club, Adel, IA

Sep. 15, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 18, 2023 6:19 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Winterset                31    3    4    5    6   13   14   27  17:34.7  1:15.3
  2 A D M                    40    2    8    9   10   11   18   24  17:44.7  1:11.2
  3 Urbandale                96   15   17   19   22   23   32   35  18:52.4  0:38.8
  4 Interstate 35           139    1   29   31   38   40   48   51  19:25.7  4:16.6
  5 Van Meter               150   16   28   33   34   39   41   42  19:47.3  2:03.6
  6 Lincoln                 151    7   20   37   43   44   45       19:55.2  3:38.9
  7 Perry                   177   12   30   36   47   52   53   59  20:27.2  4:29.4
  8 Ballard                 196   21   25   46   50   54   56       21:00.7  3:57.2
  9 Saydel                  245   26   49   55   57   58   60       22:23.3  4:15.6

Incomplete Teams: West Central Valley, Woodward Granger
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Winterset
    3  Collin Kessler, 11       16:59.2  
    4  Sam Hensley, 12          17:27.4  
    5  Gavin Day, 11            17:31.5  
    6  Eli Cowman, 12           17:40.8  
   13  Ben Strohbehn, 11        18:14.4  
   14  Cole Hotopp, 11          18:17.7  
   27  Colin Allen, 11          19:28.5  
Total Time = 1:27:53.3     Total Places = 31

2. A D M
    2  Torin Timmerman, 11      16:52.3  
    8  Isaac Chapman, 11        17:49.8  
    9  Robbie Hall, 10          17:56.5  
   10  Hunter Landphair, 12     18:01.2  
   11  Sam Peters, 12           18:03.5  
   18  Ty Landphair, 10         18:49.8  
   24  Shay Holdmeyer, 11       19:14.4  
Total Time = 1:28:43.3     Total Places = 40

3. Urbandale
   15  Din Terzic, 12           18:30.7  
   17  Kenny Uitermarkt, 11     18:43.2  
   19  Cayden Miller, 9         18:52.1  
   22  Porter Kimble, 10        19:06.6  
   23  Nate Hammerand, 12       19:09.4  
   32  Sawyer Marrs, 9          19:45.2  
   35  Nik Hudak, 12            20:13.7  
Total Time = 1:34:22.0     Total Places = 96

4. Interstate 35
    1  Austin Vander Werf, 12   16:32.1  
   29  Korey Kirkpatrick, 11    19:31.1  
   31  Jacob Barrientos, 11     19:43.4  
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   38  Zach Maiers, 10          20:33.2  
   40  Quincy Allen, 9          20:48.7  
   48  Lucas Balder, 9          21:50.4  
   51  Michael Upp, 11          22:32.7  
Total Time = 1:37:08.5     Total Places = 139

5. Van Meter
   16  Luka Hulse, 11           18:38.8  
   28  Cael Reimers, 11         19:28.8  
   33  Hayden Hayes, 9          20:01.6  
   34  Kaegan Wigant, 10        20:04.5  
   39  Hayden Lindsey, 11       20:42.4  
   41  Treston Murphy, 11       20:52.8  
   42  Liam Newell, 10          21:07.8  
Total Time = 1:38:56.1     Total Places = 150

6. Lincoln
    7  Zack Stoermer, 12        17:40.9  
   20  Hudson Wheelock, 10      18:56.1  
   37  Mason Dvorak, 10         20:29.2  
   43  Warren Meade, 9          21:10.0  
   44  Diego Bejarano, 10       21:19.8  
   45  Gino Wallace, 12         21:29.4  
Total Time = 1:39:36.0     Total Places = 151

7. Perry
   12  Yonas Andemichael, 11    18:03.5  
   30  Thad Stewart, 10         19:32.4  
   36  Maebel Teckle, 12        20:18.9  
   47  Juan Perez, 11           21:48.0  
   52  Aidan Carlson, 11        22:32.8  
   53  Ezra Farmer, 9           22:35.8  
   59  Minasey Tewelde, 12      23:46.3  
Total Time = 1:42:15.6     Total Places = 177

8. Ballard
   21  Max Davidson, 9          18:56.2  
   25  Graden Hermann, 9        19:17.2  
   46  Jude Jones, 9            21:31.2  
   50  Alex Weeks, 9            22:25.5  
   54  Aksel Peterson, 9        22:53.4  
   56  Jace Rhiner, 11          22:56.1  
Total Time = 1:45:03.5     Total Places = 196

9. Saydel
   26  Jacob McPherren, 10      19:25.0  
   49  Alex Wood, 10            22:17.7  
   55  Alex Hernandez, 9        22:54.7  
   57  Roberto Cabrera, 11      23:38.3  
   58  Raul Castaneda, 11       23:40.5  
   60  William Gates, 9         24:03.4  
Total Time = 1:51:56.2     Total Places = 245
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Austin Vander Werf, 12   16:32.1    Interstate 35        
    2     2  Torin Timmerman, 11      16:52.3    A D M                
    3     3  Collin Kessler, 11       16:59.2    Winterset            
    4     4  Sam Hensley, 12          17:27.4    Winterset            
    5     5  Gavin Day, 11            17:31.5    Winterset            
    6     6  Eli Cowman, 12           17:40.8    Winterset            
    7     7  Zack Stoermer, 12        17:40.9    Lincoln              
    8     8  Isaac Chapman, 11        17:49.8    A D M                
    9     9  Robbie Hall, 10          17:56.5    A D M                
   10    10  Hunter Landphair, 12     18:01.2    A D M                
   11    11  Sam Peters, 12           18:03.5    A D M                
   12    12  Yonas Andemichael, 11    18:03.5    Perry                
   13    13  Ben Strohbehn, 11        18:14.4    Winterset            
   14    14  Cole Hotopp, 11          18:17.7    Winterset            
   15    15  Din Terzic, 12           18:30.7    Urbandale            
   16    16  Luka Hulse, 11           18:38.8    Van Meter            
   17    17  Kenny Uitermarkt, 11     18:43.2    Urbandale            
   18    18  Ty Landphair, 10         18:49.8    A D M                
   19    19  Cayden Miller, 9         18:52.1    Urbandale            
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   20    20  Hudson Wheelock, 10      18:56.1    Lincoln              
   21    21  Max Davidson, 9          18:56.2    Ballard              
   22    22  Porter Kimble, 10        19:06.6    Urbandale            
   23    23  Nate Hammerand, 12       19:09.4    Urbandale            
   24    24  Shay Holdmeyer, 11       19:14.4    A D M                
   25    25  Graden Hermann, 9        19:17.2    Ballard              
   26    26  Jacob McPherren, 10      19:25.0    Saydel               
   27    27  Colin Allen, 11          19:28.5    Winterset            
   28    28  Cael Reimers, 11         19:28.8    Van Meter            
   29    29  Korey Kirkpatrick, 11    19:31.1    Interstate 35        
   30    30  Thad Stewart, 10         19:32.4    Perry                
   31    31  Jacob Barrientos, 11     19:43.4    Interstate 35        
   32    32  Sawyer Marrs, 9          19:45.2    Urbandale            
   33    33  Hayden Hayes, 9          20:01.6    Van Meter            
   34    34  Kaegan Wigant, 10        20:04.5    Van Meter            
   35    35  Nik Hudak, 12            20:13.7    Urbandale            
   36    36  Maebel Teckle, 12        20:18.9    Perry                
   37        Cael Leighton, 10        20:21.6    Woodward Granger     
   38    37  Mason Dvorak, 10         20:29.2    Lincoln              
   39    38  Zach Maiers, 10          20:33.2    Interstate 35        
   40    39  Hayden Lindsey, 11       20:42.4    Van Meter            
   41        Cael Hazen, 12           20:46.8    West Central Valley  
   42    40  Quincy Allen, 9          20:48.7    Interstate 35        
   43    41  Treston Murphy, 11       20:52.8    Van Meter            
   44    42  Liam Newell, 10          21:07.8    Van Meter            
   45    43  Warren Meade, 9          21:10.0    Lincoln              
   46        Aiden Topalovich, 12     21:18.0    Woodward Granger     
   47    44  Diego Bejarano, 10       21:19.8    Lincoln              
   48    45  Gino Wallace, 12         21:29.4    Lincoln              
   49    46  Jude Jones, 9            21:31.2    Ballard              
   50    47  Juan Perez, 11           21:48.0    Perry                
   51    48  Lucas Balder, 9          21:50.4    Interstate 35        
   52        Caiden Guisinger, 9      22:16.1    West Central Valley  
   53    49  Alex Wood, 10            22:17.7    Saydel               
   54    50  Alex Weeks, 9            22:25.5    Ballard              
   55    51  Michael Upp, 11          22:32.7    Interstate 35        
   56    52  Aidan Carlson, 11        22:32.8    Perry                
   57    53  Ezra Farmer, 9           22:35.8    Perry                
   58    54  Aksel Peterson, 9        22:53.4    Ballard              
   59    55  Alex Hernandez, 9        22:54.7    Saydel               
   60    56  Jace Rhiner, 11          22:56.1    Ballard              
   61        Sterling Parkinson, 12   23:15.6    Woodward Granger     
   62        Connor Light, 9          23:16.1    West Central Valley  
   63    57  Roberto Cabrera, 11      23:38.3    Saydel               
   64    58  Raul Castaneda, 11       23:40.5    Saydel               
   65    59  Minasey Tewelde, 12      23:46.3    Perry                
   66        Sidney Trees, 11         23:57.2    Woodward Granger     
   67    60  William Gates, 9         24:03.4    Saydel               
   68        Kiernan Hutton, 10       26:06.4    West Central Valley  

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Tiger Invitational XC JV Girls 5 km

Hillcsrest Country Club, Adel, IA

Sep. 15, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 18, 2023 6:49 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 A D M                    28    1    5    6    7    9   12   15  23:23.2  3:05.4
  2 Glenwood                 32    2    3    4   10   13   16   17  23:44.7  1:45.8
  3 Van Meter                83    8   11   20   21   23   26       26:42.1  7:13.3
  4 Winterset                97   14   18   19   22   24   25       27:08.0  6:49.5

Incomplete Teams: Ballard, Lincoln, Woodward Granger
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. A D M
    1  Cora Shirley-Brown, 9    21:08.4  
    5  Alexa Williams, 9        23:35.9  
    6  Ella Gonnering, 9        23:51.3  
    7  Haley Nelson, 10         24:06.4  
    9  Rhyan Miller, 10         24:13.7  
   12  Lydia Georgick, 9        24:45.5  
   15  Emily Piepmeier, 11      24:58.9  
Total Time = 1:56:55.7     Total Places = 28

2. Glenwood
    2  Maggie McChesney, 9      23:01.1  
    3  Caitlin Hebel, 10        23:05.1  
    4  Maya Schau, 11           23:35.4  
   10  Mahala Rang, 12          24:15.0  
   13  Averi Newman, 10         24:46.8  
   16  Audrina Johansen, 10     25:17.3  
   17  Sydney Rohrberg, 12      25:17.6  
Total Time = 1:58:43.4     Total Places = 32

3. Van Meter
    8  Lydia Hunter, 9          24:09.3  
   11  Bella Bruins, 10         24:27.1  
   20  Eve Hyer, 12             26:35.2  
   21  Ana Schreck, 11          26:56.2  
   23  Olivia Hernandez, 9      31:22.5  
   26  Alyssa Schultzen, 12     34:54.8  
Total Time = 2:13:30.3     Total Places = 83

4. Winterset
   14  Rhaina Henderson, 11     24:55.0  
   18  Madelyn Hall, 11         25:48.7  
   19  Penelope Petsche, 9      25:54.9  
   22  Julianne Garlich, 10     27:16.8  
   24  Grace Hockett, 12        31:44.4  
   25  Annabelle Reynolds, 11   32:46.8  
Total Time = 2:15:39.8     Total Places = 97
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         
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Top

    1     1  Cora Shirley-Brown, 9    21:08.4    A D M                
    2     2  Maggie McChesney, 9      23:01.1    Glenwood             
    3     3  Caitlin Hebel, 10        23:05.1    Glenwood             
    4     4  Maya Schau, 11           23:35.4    Glenwood             
    5     5  Alexa Williams, 9        23:35.9    A D M                
    6     6  Ella Gonnering, 9        23:51.3    A D M                
    7     7  Haley Nelson, 10         24:06.4    A D M                
    8     8  Lydia Hunter, 9          24:09.3    Van Meter            
    9     9  Rhyan Miller, 10         24:13.7    A D M                
   10    10  Mahala Rang, 12          24:15.0    Glenwood             
   11    11  Bella Bruins, 10         24:27.1    Van Meter            
   12    12  Lydia Georgick, 9        24:45.5    A D M                
   13    13  Averi Newman, 10         24:46.8    Glenwood             
   14    14  Rhaina Henderson, 11     24:55.0    Winterset            
   15    15  Emily Piepmeier, 11      24:58.9    A D M                
   16    16  Audrina Johansen, 10     25:17.3    Glenwood             
   17    17  Sydney Rohrberg, 12      25:17.6    Glenwood             
   18        Evelyn Horgen, 11        25:26.7    A D M                
   19        Autumn Newman, 9         25:31.4    Glenwood             
   20        Brenna Seidl, 10         25:44.4    A D M                
   21    18  Madelyn Hall, 11         25:48.7    Winterset            
   22        Sara Kolle, 12           25:54.4    Glenwood             
   23    19  Penelope Petsche, 9      25:54.9    Winterset            
   24        Soila Winter, 11         26:27.3    A D M                
   25        Avery Lenaghan, 9        26:28.9    A D M                
   26    20  Eve Hyer, 12             26:35.2    Van Meter            
   27        Audrey Zielke, 11        26:39.6    Ballard              
   28        Paige Witt, 11           26:40.5    Ballard              
   29        Danielle Georgick, 9     26:47.8    A D M                
   30    21  Ana Schreck, 11          26:56.2    Van Meter            
   31    22  Julianne Garlich, 10     27:16.8    Winterset            
   32        Sophia Stroud, 9         27:27.3    Glenwood             
   33        Julia Nightser, 12       27:49.8    Glenwood             
   34        Karley Mattes, 9         27:50.2    A D M                
   35        Faith Weber, 12          29:16.4    Glenwood             
   36        Marlee Willms, 9         29:44.4    A D M                
   37        Magally Ramirez, 12      30:37.1    Lincoln              
   38    23  Olivia Hernandez, 9      31:22.5    Van Meter            
   39    24  Grace Hockett, 12        31:44.4    Winterset            
   40        Grace Sharr, 10          32:36.5    Woodward Granger     
   41        Harper Wahl, 9           32:44.6    Woodward Granger     
   42    25  Annabelle Reynolds, 11   32:46.8    Winterset            
   43    26  Alyssa Schultzen, 12     34:54.8    Van Meter            
   44        Kianna Herron, 10        35:07.9    Glenwood             
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Tiger Invit Backup JV Boys 5 km

Hillcsrest Country Club, Adel, IA

Sep. 15, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 18, 2023 7:29 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 A D M                    25    1    2    3    9   10   12   13  19:16.9  1:09.1
  2 Winterset                34    4    5    6    8   11   17   21  19:34.7  0:38.8
  3 Urbandale                70    7   14   15   16   18   19   20  20:22.9  1:37.0
  4 Van Meter               137   22   25   29   30   31   33   35  22:46.7  1:26.8
  5 Lincoln                 149   23   26   27   36   37   39   41  23:38.1  3:39.3
  6 Ballard                 156   24   28   32   34   38   40       23:56.9  3:40.6

Incomplete Teams: Perry
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. A D M
    1  Max Marple, 9            18:46.1  
    2  Griffin Messer, 10       18:53.6  
    3  Mark Behr, 10            18:57.4  
    9  Luke Yanacheak, 11       19:52.3  
   10  Grayson Sutter, 10       19:55.1  
   12  Tom Hook, 12             20:00.4  
   13  Henry Krug, 10           20:00.7  
Total Time = 1:36:24.5     Total Places = 25

2. Winterset
    4  Jayse Jensen, 10         19:20.1  
    5  John Taylor, 9           19:23.1  
    6  Calum Yeager, 10         19:25.7  
    8  Miles Booton, 12         19:45.7  
   11  Liberto Iniesta, 11      19:58.9  
   17  Lochlann O'Neal, 11      21:04.4  
   21  Colton Hofsaess, 12      21:42.6  
Total Time = 1:37:53.5     Total Places = 34

3. Urbandale
    7  Jett Harris, 10          19:27.6  
   14  Evan Siskow, 10          20:15.1  
   15  Tom Coddington, 9        20:22.1  
   16  Ethan Guild, 10          20:44.7  
   18  Emmett Lewis, 9          21:04.6  
   19  Sam Sparks, 12           21:05.1  
   20  Larson De Boer, 11       21:05.8  
Total Time = 1:41:54.1     Total Places = 70

4. Van Meter
   22  Cory Oliver, 10          21:46.8  
   25  Ryder Rasmussen, 10      22:26.3  
   29  Mason Bradley, 10        23:13.2  
   30  Jaxson Gilliland, 9      23:13.3  
   31  Jack Day, 9              23:13.6  
   33  Leo Hayes, 12            23:51.0  
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   35  Logan Schaffer, 10       24:49.7  
Total Time = 1:53:53.2     Total Places = 137

5. Lincoln
   23  Devon Toledo-Comer, 9    21:54.0  
   26  Aaron Boston, 11         22:33.9  
   27  Ethon Downs, 11          22:48.3  
   36  Zavier McKee, 9          25:20.8  
   37  Sebastian Urias, 12      25:33.3  
   39  Jack Breese, 9           26:39.7  
   41  Gavin Lopez, 11          27:34.8  
Total Time = 1:58:10.3     Total Places = 149

6. Ballard
   24  Seth Hilleman, 9         22:20.7  
   28  Caleb Hill, 11           23:04.6  
   32  Jaxson Pick, 9           23:29.8  
   34  Ben Baier, 11            24:47.8  
   38  Callen Stenberg, 9       26:01.3  
   40  Jozeph Hansen, 11        26:45.9  
Total Time = 1:59:44.2     Total Places = 156
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Max Marple, 9            18:46.1    A D M                
    2     2  Griffin Messer, 10       18:53.6    A D M                
    3     3  Mark Behr, 10            18:57.4    A D M                
    4     4  Jayse Jensen, 10         19:20.1    Winterset            
    5     5  John Taylor, 9           19:23.1    Winterset            
    6     6  Calum Yeager, 10         19:25.7    Winterset            
    7     7  Jett Harris, 10          19:27.6    Urbandale            
    8     8  Miles Booton, 12         19:45.7    Winterset            
    9     9  Luke Yanacheak, 11       19:52.3    A D M                
   10    10  Grayson Sutter, 10       19:55.1    A D M                
   11    11  Liberto Iniesta, 11      19:58.9    Winterset            
   12    12  Tom Hook, 12             20:00.4    A D M                
   13    13  Henry Krug, 10           20:00.7    A D M                
   14    14  Evan Siskow, 10          20:15.1    Urbandale            
   15    15  Tom Coddington, 9        20:22.1    Urbandale            
   16        Andrew Hall, 9           20:23.3    A D M                
   17        Brycen Timmer, 11        20:31.7    A D M                
   18        Nathan Scanlan, 11       20:39.4    A D M                
   19        Owen Royer, 10           20:44.0    A D M                
   20    16  Ethan Guild, 10          20:44.7    Urbandale            
   21        Ryland Moss, 11          20:56.2    A D M                
   22        Kayden Tritz, 10         20:57.7    A D M                
   23    17  Lochlann O'Neal, 11      21:04.4    Winterset            
   24    18  Emmett Lewis, 9          21:04.6    Urbandale            
   25    19  Sam Sparks, 12           21:05.1    Urbandale            
   26    20  Larson De Boer, 11       21:05.8    Urbandale            
   27        Carlos Guzman, 11        21:05.9    Urbandale            
   28        Tate Truitt, 11          21:09.2    A D M                
   29        Patrick Lee, 11          21:10.2    A D M                
   30        Preston Molis, 9         21:16.9    Urbandale            
   31        Nic Fuller, 10           21:31.4    A D M                
   32        Cody Van Horn, 9         21:35.6    Urbandale            
   33    21  Colton Hofsaess, 12      21:42.6    Winterset            
   34    22  Cory Oliver, 10          21:46.8    Van Meter            
   35        Will Morain, 10          21:48.3    A D M                
   36        Atreyu Potter, 11        21:49.8    Winterset            
   37        Franklin Pastorino, 12   21:52.4    Winterset            
   38    23  Devon Toledo-Comer, 9    21:54.0    Lincoln              
   39        Charlie King, 10         22:00.5    Winterset            
   40        Kody Nelson, 9           22:01.3    Winterset            
   41        Jon Hudak, 12            22:08.2    Urbandale            
   42        Zach Bakkie, 9           22:17.7    Urbandale            
   43        Daniel Bonilla, 11       22:20.6    Urbandale            
   44    24  Seth Hilleman, 9         22:20.7    Ballard              
   45    25  Ryder Rasmussen, 10      22:26.3    Van Meter            
   46    26  Aaron Boston, 11         22:33.9    Lincoln              
   47        Easton Hamilton, 9       22:45.4    Urbandale            
   48    27  Ethon Downs, 11          22:48.3    Lincoln              
   49    28  Caleb Hill, 11           23:04.6    Ballard              
   50        Ethan Johnson, 9         23:09.2    A D M                
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   51        Jacob Hoben, 10          23:12.9    A D M                
   52    29  Mason Bradley, 10        23:13.2    Van Meter            
   53    30  Jaxson Gilliland, 9      23:13.3    Van Meter            
   54    31  Jack Day, 9              23:13.6    Van Meter            
   55    32  Jaxson Pick, 9           23:29.8    Ballard              
   56        Carlos Ruiz-Aragon, 11   23:48.9    Perry                
   57    33  Leo Hayes, 12            23:51.0    Van Meter            
   58        Isaiah Ruiz, 11          23:52.7    Perry                
   59        Mateo Holcomb, 11        24:09.3    Urbandale            
   60        Corbin Reszel, 9         24:13.7    Urbandale            
   61        Caleb Arroyo, 9          24:14.8    Urbandale            
   62        Nathan Bowman, 9         24:23.8    Winterset            
   63        Nate Powers, 11          24:31.0    Urbandale            
   64        Trey Hockemeier, 12      24:42.0    Winterset            
   65    34  Ben Baier, 11            24:47.8    Ballard              
   66    35  Logan Schaffer, 10       24:49.7    Van Meter            
   67        Donnie Westendorf, 10    25:01.7    A D M                
   68    36  Zavier McKee, 9          25:20.8    Lincoln              
   69    37  Sebastian Urias, 12      25:33.3    Lincoln              
   70        Sergio Robles, 11        25:42.8    Perry                
   71    38  Callen Stenberg, 9       26:01.3    Ballard              
   72        Matthew Hammerand, 12    26:15.5    Urbandale            
   73    39  Jack Breese, 9           26:39.7    Lincoln              
   74    40  Jozeph Hansen, 11        26:45.9    Ballard              
   75        Diego Diaz-Cardenas, 9   27:06.7    Perry                
   76        Ben Koster, 10           27:20.0    Van Meter            
   77        Cam Alley, 9             27:27.9    Van Meter            
   78    41  Gavin Lopez, 11          27:34.8    Lincoln              
   79        Max Booton, 9            27:44.7    Winterset            
   80        Ethan Boobyer, 9         28:49.7    Urbandale            
   81        Anthony Williams, 11     29:01.1    Lincoln              
   82        Logan Bui, 11            30:30.2    Lincoln              
   83        Raj Biswa, 10            47:46.2    Lincoln              
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Tiger Invitational XC JV Girls 5 km

Hillcsrest Country Club, Adel, IA

Sep. 15, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 18, 2023 5:00 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Norwalk                  28    2    5    6    7    8    9   15  14:11.7  0:48.3
  2 A D M                    66    3   10   16   17   20   27   37  15:00.0  1:42.7
  3 Ballard                  67    1   13   14   18   21   26   30  14:52.0  2:20.2
  4 Dallas Center Grimes    112    4   19   24   32   33   46   51  15:58.1  3:02.1
  5 Perry                   135   12   22   31   34   36   54       16:31.4  2:54.7
  6 Van Meter               169   25   28   35   38   43   44   45  17:21.0  2:00.8
  7 Winterset               178   11   23   47   48   49   57   59  17:45.2  4:42.8
  8 Carlisle                200   29   39   40   42   50            18:17.5  3:01.7
  9 Interstate 35           257   41   52   53   55   56   58       20:49.6  3:59.8

Incomplete Teams: West Central Valley, Woodside
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Norwalk
    2  Olive DeRocher, 8        13:43.2  
    5  Delayna Murillo, 7       14:10.9  
    6  Hannah Schmitz, 7        14:14.0  
    7  Carsyn Adams, 7          14:18.8  
    8  Grace Wetzler, 8         14:31.4  
    9  Braylyn Birmingham, 8    14:36.4  
   15  Lucy Evans, 7            14:52.8  
Total Time = 1:10:58.3     Total Places = 28

2. A D M
    3  Elliotte Von Roden, 8    13:58.7  
   10  Avianna Alvarez, 8       14:42.6  
   16  Elliott Lessman, 7       15:10.8  
   17  Charlotte Lessman, 8     15:26.2  
   20  Avery Anderson, 7        15:41.4  
   27  Amanda Gustafson, 8      16:49.6  
   37  Rowan Crowell, 8         17:44.3  
Total Time = 1:14:59.7     Total Places = 66

3. Ballard
    1  Brooklyn Shoen, 7        13:23.4  
   13  Maci Harder, 8           14:48.9  
   14  Honorine Jorgensen, 7    14:51.7  
   18  Emefa VanLoo, 8          15:32.4  
   21  Nora Showman, 8          15:43.6  
   26  Ella Wiechmann, 8        16:30.6  
   30  Brynn Gallagher, 8       16:58.3  
Total Time = 1:14:20.0     Total Places = 67

4. Dallas Center Grimes
    4  Leighton Stanford, 8     14:03.7  
   19  Baylie Vandermolen, 8    15:33.9  
   24  Hadley Gessman, 8        16:01.9  
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   32  Caelyn Short, 8          17:05.1  
   33  Madden Seeman, 8         17:05.8  
   46  Gabby Springer, 7        18:45.9  
   51  Amelia Vilayvong, 7      20:15.1  
Total Time = 1:19:50.4     Total Places = 112

5. Perry
   12  Harper Peterson, 8       14:44.6  
   22  Ellie Hughes, 8          15:45.9  
   31  Joey Maylum, 7           17:05.1  
   34  Payton Pierchbacher, 8   17:21.9  
   36  Kilee Hughes, 7          17:39.3  
   54  Carolina Corcuerra, 8    21:27.1  
Total Time = 1:22:36.8     Total Places = 135

6. Van Meter
   25  Elizabeth Ehlen, 8       16:21.6  
   28  Molly Simeck, 8          16:51.4  
   35  Olivia True, 7           17:23.6  
   38  Annabel Koopmans, 7      17:45.7  
   43  Anna Lucy Bratney, 8     18:22.4  
   44  Maisey Patterson, 8      18:40.6  
   45  Gabby McCann, 8          18:42.0  
Total Time = 1:26:44.7     Total Places = 169

7. Winterset
   11  Mallory Back, 8          14:42.6  
   23  Jill Nuzum, 8            15:58.2  
   47  Lillian Floden, 8        19:15.9  
   48  Jayde Wickman, 7         19:23.9  
   49  Brinley Molone, 7        19:25.4  
   57  Lucie St. John, 7        23:06.0  
   59  Hazel Lopez, 7           25:00.8  
Total Time = 1:28:46.0     Total Places = 178

8. Carlisle
   29  Alyssa Wheeler, 8        16:53.1  
   39  Sarah Sinclair, 8        18:00.1  
   40  Peyton Watters, 8        18:17.2  
   42  Stella Angus, 8          18:22.0  
   50  Mariah Luna, 8           19:54.8  
Total Time = 1:31:27.2     Total Places = 200

9. Interstate 35
   41  Molly Boyd, 7            18:21.9  
   52  Mackenzie Maiers, 7      20:24.2  
   53  Gaea Adix, 7             21:22.4  
   55  Riley Bailey, 8          21:37.5  
   56  Addison Scrivner, 8      22:21.7  
   58  Nora Phillips, 7         23:18.8  
Total Time = 1:44:07.7     Total Places = 257
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Brooklyn Shoen, 7        13:23.4    Ballard              
    2     2  Olive DeRocher, 8        13:43.2    Norwalk              
    3     3  Elliotte Von Roden, 8    13:58.7    A D M                
    4     4  Leighton Stanford, 8     14:03.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
    5     5  Delayna Murillo, 7       14:10.9    Norwalk              
    6     6  Hannah Schmitz, 7        14:14.0    Norwalk              
    7     7  Carsyn Adams, 7          14:18.8    Norwalk              
    8     8  Grace Wetzler, 8         14:31.4    Norwalk              
    9     9  Braylyn Birmingham, 8    14:36.4    Norwalk              
   10    10  Avianna Alvarez, 8       14:42.6    A D M                
   11    11  Mallory Back, 8          14:42.6    Winterset            
   12    12  Harper Peterson, 8       14:44.6    Perry                
   13    13  Maci Harder, 8           14:48.9    Ballard              
   14    14  Honorine Jorgensen, 7    14:51.7    Ballard              
   15    15  Lucy Evans, 7            14:52.8    Norwalk              
   16        Kara Wilhelm, 8          15:08.5    Norwalk              
   17    16  Elliott Lessman, 7       15:10.8    A D M                
   18    17  Charlotte Lessman, 8     15:26.2    A D M                
   19    18  Emefa VanLoo, 8          15:32.4    Ballard              
   20    19  Baylie Vandermolen, 8    15:33.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
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   21    20  Avery Anderson, 7        15:41.4    A D M                
   22    21  Nora Showman, 8          15:43.6    Ballard              
   23    22  Ellie Hughes, 8          15:45.9    Perry                
   24        Grace Bordenero, 8       15:55.2    Norwalk              
   25        Avery Kelderman, 8       15:56.6    Norwalk              
   26    23  Jill Nuzum, 8            15:58.2    Winterset            
   27    24  Hadley Gessman, 8        16:01.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
   28    25  Elizabeth Ehlen, 8       16:21.6    Van Meter            
   29        Claire Stevenson, 8      16:22.4    Norwalk              
   30    26  Ella Wiechmann, 8        16:30.6    Ballard              
   31        Scarlett Putney, 7       16:48.6    West Central Valley  
   32    27  Amanda Gustafson, 8      16:49.6    A D M                
   33    28  Molly Simeck, 8          16:51.4    Van Meter            
   34    29  Alyssa Wheeler, 8        16:53.1    Carlisle             
   35    30  Brynn Gallagher, 8       16:58.3    Ballard              
   36        Claire Stewart, 8        16:59.4    Norwalk              
   37        Emelyn Welch, 8          16:59.5    Norwalk              
   38    31  Joey Maylum, 7           17:05.1    Perry                
   39    32  Caelyn Short, 8          17:05.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   40    33  Madden Seeman, 8         17:05.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
   41        Sofia Stevens, 8         17:10.8    Norwalk              
   42        Allie Williams, 8        17:15.6    Norwalk              
   43        Chloe Jensen, 7          17:19.0    Norwalk              
   44        Paisley Buske, 7         17:19.1    Norwalk              
   45    34  Payton Pierchbacher, 8   17:21.9    Perry                
   46    35  Olivia True, 7           17:23.6    Van Meter            
   47    36  Kilee Hughes, 7          17:39.3    Perry                
   48    37  Rowan Crowell, 8         17:44.3    A D M                
   49    38  Annabel Koopmans, 7      17:45.7    Van Meter            
   50        Sydney Sage, 8           17:50.8    Ballard              
   51    39  Sarah Sinclair, 8        18:00.1    Carlisle             
   52        McKenzie Foster, 7       18:04.2    Norwalk              
   53        Nellie Hoodjer, 7        18:07.7    A D M                
   54        Emilie Cox, 7            18:11.1    A D M                
   55        Merci Scholten, 7        18:14.2    Norwalk              
   56    40  Peyton Watters, 8        18:17.2    Carlisle             
   57    41  Molly Boyd, 7            18:21.9    Interstate 35        
   58    42  Stella Angus, 8          18:22.0    Carlisle             
   59    43  Anna Lucy Bratney, 8     18:22.4    Van Meter            
   60    44  Maisey Patterson, 8      18:40.6    Van Meter            
   61    45  Gabby McCann, 8          18:42.0    Van Meter            
   62        Olivia Holsapple, 8      18:42.9    Ballard              
   63    46  Gabby Springer, 7        18:45.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
   64        Mya Wojtowicz, 8         18:59.5    Norwalk              
   65        Lily Barbour, 7          18:59.6    Norwalk              
   66        Clara Uthe, 7            19:03.7    A D M                
   67        Taylor Wuebker, 7        19:06.1    Ballard              
   68        Grace Johnson, 8         19:06.7    Norwalk              
   69    47  Lillian Floden, 8        19:15.9    Winterset            
   70        Eleanor Longman, 7       19:21.1    A D M                
   71    48  Jayde Wickman, 7         19:23.9    Winterset            
   72    49  Brinley Molone, 7        19:25.4    Winterset            
   73        Aubrey Murillo, 7        19:41.4    Norwalk              
   74        Maia Kellar, 7           19:42.9    West Central Valley  
   75    50  Mariah Luna, 8           19:54.8    Carlisle             
   76    51  Amelia Vilayvong, 7      20:15.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   77        Amelia Vandenberg, 7     20:16.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
   78        Sharla Benning, 8        20:22.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
   79    52  Mackenzie Maiers, 7      20:24.2    Interstate 35        
   80        Annika Strong, 8         20:28.3    Van Meter            
   81        Margaret Carlson, 8      20:45.1    Norwalk              
   82        Madi Sargeant, 8         20:55.2    West Central Valley  
   83        Layla Kallman, 8         20:56.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   84        Lilly Ellis, 7           21:17.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
   85    53  Gaea Adix, 7             21:22.4    Interstate 35        
   86    54  Carolina Corcuerra, 8    21:27.1    Perry                
   87    55  Riley Bailey, 8          21:37.5    Interstate 35        
   88        Kelsey Jaegers, 7        21:45.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
   89        Hadley Harris, 7         21:54.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   90        Samantha Shepherd, 8     21:57.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
   91        Emma Palczewski, 8       22:06.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   92        Sami Dewall, 7           22:10.5    Van Meter            
   93        Monica Castaneda, 7      22:16.3    Woodside             
   94    56  Addison Scrivner, 8      22:21.7    Interstate 35        
   95        Clara Gearhart, 8        22:42.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   96        Madelyn Sievers, 8       22:48.4    Ballard              
   97    57  Lucie St. John, 7        23:06.0    Winterset            
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   98    58  Nora Phillips, 7         23:18.8    Interstate 35        
   99    59  Hazel Lopez, 7           25:00.8    Winterset            
  100        Brynn Schneider, 7       25:23.8    A D M                
  101        Avery Caswell, 7         25:32.1    A D M                
  102        Zoey Ritchhart, 7        25:59.6    Winterset            
  103        Kendal Albaugh, 8        25:59.6    Ballard              
  104        Elyzah Olson, 7          30:31.7    West Central Valley  

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Tiger Invitational XC MS Boys 2 mi

Hillcsrest Country Club, Adel, IA

Sep. 15, 2023

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 18, 2023 5:24 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Dallas Center Grimes     27    2    3    4    7   11   12   16  12:31.8  0:37.5
  2 A D M                    68    6    8   17   18   19   24   26  13:10.2  1:02.5
  3 Norwalk                  90   10   15   20   22   23   30   32  13:28.8  0:54.2
  4 Van Meter               143    9   13   33   37   51   56   62  14:08.3  2:36.1
  5 Perry                   148    1   28   29   35   55   60   63  14:11.2  3:50.7
  6 Ballard                 155    5   25   40   42   43   57   58  14:17.7  2:30.2
  7 West Central Valley     162   21   27   34   39   41   48   49  14:26.6  1:17.3
  8 Winterset               176   14   31   38   46   47   52   53  14:31.4  1:58.4
  9 Carlisle                229   36   44   45   50   54   59   61  15:14.9  1:08.2

Incomplete Teams: Interstate 35, Woodside
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Dallas Center Grimes
    2  Noah Kerndt, 8           12:17.9  
    3  Gabe Bennett, 8          12:21.0  
    4  Cedar Bandy, 8           12:27.1  
    7  Trey Kupka, 7            12:37.4  
   11  Carson Mandernach, 8     12:55.4  
   12  Noah Townsend, 8         13:06.6  
   16  Rylan Heeren, 7          13:18.9  
Total Time = 1:02:38.8     Total Places = 27

2. A D M
    6  Dain Holdmeyer, 8        12:35.6  
    8  Casey Catron, 8          12:47.2  
   17  Jack Leistikow, 8        13:23.7  
   18  Dawson Foster, 7         13:26.3  
   19  Owen Horgen, 8           13:38.1  
   24  Andrew Coller, 7         13:54.9  
   26  Keaton Holland, 8        13:56.8  
Total Time = 1:05:50.9     Total Places = 68

3. Norwalk
   10  Gage Witte, 7            12:55.3  
   15  Oliver Tice, 7           13:13.6  
   20  Brayden Walderbach, 7    13:41.2  
   22  Graham Haack, 8          13:44.4  
   23  Zeke Heckert, 7          13:49.5  
   30  Gavin Wiedmann, 8        14:04.8  
   32  Wyatt Haack, 8           14:20.2  
Total Time = 1:07:24.0     Total Places = 90

4. Van Meter
    9  Beck Sunderman, 8        12:47.8  
   13  Cole Barney, 7           13:09.6  
   33  Tate Kettles, 8          14:30.2  

https://onlineraceresults.com/
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   37  Andrew Dea, 7            14:50.1  
   51  Max Rasmussen, 8         15:23.8  
   56  Owen Roberts, 8          16:05.7  
   62  Grayson Funk, 8          17:11.6  
Total Time = 1:10:41.5     Total Places = 143

5. Perry
    1  Thomas Clark-Obbink, 8   12:12.7  
   28  Ivan Willett, 8          14:00.2  
   29  Edwyrd Steil, 8          14:00.8  
   35  George Krohn, 8          14:38.9  
   55  Tristan Mintun, 7        16:03.4  
   60  Filimon Niguesa, 7       16:45.1  
   63  Eli Castro, 7            17:37.3  
Total Time = 1:10:56.0     Total Places = 148

6. Ballard
    5  Austin Vance, 8          12:31.2  
   25  Zachariah Loveland, 8    13:56.5  
   40  Cameron Allen, 8         14:58.1  
   42  Landon Lange, 8          15:01.3  
   43  Axton Campbell, 8        15:01.3  
   57  Nash Wunder, 7           16:17.4  
   58  Ethan Johnson, 7         16:17.8  
Total Time = 1:11:28.4     Total Places = 155

7. West Central Valley
   21  Ethan Balsmeir, 8        13:43.1  
   27  Sam Church, 7            13:58.0  
   34  Mason Fortney, 8         14:35.0  
   39  Isaac Escoto, 8          14:56.1  
   41  Carson Tigges, 7         15:00.4  
   48  Hayden Foster, 7         15:08.7  
   49  Asa Meyer, 8             15:19.0  
Total Time = 1:12:12.6     Total Places = 162

8. Winterset
   14  Abram Hensley, 8         13:10.1  
   31  Judiah Hensley, 8        14:18.7  
   38  Hunter Taylor, 8         14:51.7  
   46  Alexander Wolfe, 7       15:08.0  
   47  Lucas Hall, 7            15:08.5  
   52  Ethan Cowman, 8          15:30.0  
   53  Lucas Moetsch, 7         15:32.7  
Total Time = 1:12:37.0     Total Places = 176

9. Carlisle
   36  David Schreiner, 8       14:49.2  
   44  Owen Peterson, 8         15:02.7  
   45  Adrian Thompson, 8       15:05.1  
   50  Caden Gach, 7            15:20.0  
   54  Taytem Thompson, 7       15:57.4  
   59  Quinn Barry, 8           16:33.1  
   61  Xavier Muir, 8           17:00.7  
Total Time = 1:16:14.4     Total Places = 229
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Thomas Clark-Obbink, 8   12:12.7    Perry                
    2     2  Noah Kerndt, 8           12:17.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
    3     3  Gabe Bennett, 8          12:21.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
    4     4  Cedar Bandy, 8           12:27.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
    5     5  Austin Vance, 8          12:31.2    Ballard              
    6     6  Dain Holdmeyer, 8        12:35.6    A D M                
    7     7  Trey Kupka, 7            12:37.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
    8     8  Casey Catron, 8          12:47.2    A D M                
    9     9  Beck Sunderman, 8        12:47.8    Van Meter            
   10    10  Gage Witte, 7            12:55.3    Norwalk              
   11    11  Carson Mandernach, 8     12:55.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   12    12  Noah Townsend, 8         13:06.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   13    13  Cole Barney, 7           13:09.6    Van Meter            
   14    14  Abram Hensley, 8         13:10.1    Winterset            
   15    15  Oliver Tice, 7           13:13.6    Norwalk              
   16    16  Rylan Heeren, 7          13:18.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
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   17    17  Jack Leistikow, 8        13:23.7    A D M                
   18        Anthony McDermott, 7     13:24.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
   19        Camden Cunningham, 8     13:25.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
   20    18  Dawson Foster, 7         13:26.3    A D M                
   21    19  Owen Horgen, 8           13:38.1    A D M                
   22    20  Brayden Walderbach, 7    13:41.2    Norwalk              
   23    21  Ethan Balsmeir, 8        13:43.1    West Central Valley  
   24        Liam Bachman, 8          13:43.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
   25    22  Graham Haack, 8          13:44.4    Norwalk              
   26    23  Zeke Heckert, 7          13:49.5    Norwalk              
   27    24  Andrew Coller, 7         13:54.9    A D M                
   28    25  Zachariah Loveland, 8    13:56.5    Ballard              
   29    26  Keaton Holland, 8        13:56.8    A D M                
   30    27  Sam Church, 7            13:58.0    West Central Valley  
   31        Kellen Spooner, 8        13:59.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   32    28  Ivan Willett, 8          14:00.2    Perry                
   33    29  Edwyrd Steil, 8          14:00.8    Perry                
   34        Adrian Teckenburg, 7     14:02.3    A D M                
   35    30  Gavin Wiedmann, 8        14:04.8    Norwalk              
   36        Madden Humes, 8          14:06.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
   37        Conley Tiernan, 7        14:10.5    A D M                
   38        Burke Price, 7           14:13.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   39    31  Judiah Hensley, 8        14:18.7    Winterset            
   40    32  Wyatt Haack, 8           14:20.2    Norwalk              
   41        Nile Hall, 7             14:23.9    A D M                
   42        Kiernan Hayes, 8         14:26.4    Norwalk              
   43        Paxton Sutter, 7         14:26.4    A D M                
   44    33  Tate Kettles, 8          14:30.2    Van Meter            
   45        Trey Schwertfeger, 7     14:34.6    A D M                
   46    34  Mason Fortney, 8         14:35.0    West Central Valley  
   47        Theo Plaisance, 7        14:35.1    A D M                
   48        Hudson Lubach, 7         14:38.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   49    35  George Krohn, 8          14:38.9    Perry                
   50        Callen Tjeerdsma, 7      14:42.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   51        Caleb Snyder, 8          14:47.8    Norwalk              
   52        Jace Zeigler, 8          14:48.9    A D M                
   53    36  David Schreiner, 8       14:49.2    Carlisle             
   54    37  Andrew Dea, 7            14:50.1    Van Meter            
   55    38  Hunter Taylor, 8         14:51.7    Winterset            
   56        Jackson Basler, 7        14:52.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
   57    39  Isaac Escoto, 8          14:56.1    West Central Valley  
   58        Urban Uthe, 8            14:57.7    A D M                
   59    40  Cameron Allen, 8         14:58.1    Ballard              
   60    41  Carson Tigges, 7         15:00.4    West Central Valley  
   61    42  Landon Lange, 8          15:01.3    Ballard              
   62    43  Axton Campbell, 8        15:01.3    Ballard              
   63    44  Owen Peterson, 8         15:02.7    Carlisle             
   64    45  Adrian Thompson, 8       15:05.1    Carlisle             
   65        Braylon Whipps, 7        15:05.6    A D M                
   66    46  Alexander Wolfe, 7       15:08.0    Winterset            
   67        Drew Bjork, 7            15:08.2    A D M                
   68    47  Lucas Hall, 7            15:08.5    Winterset            
   69    48  Hayden Foster, 7         15:08.7    West Central Valley  
   70        Dylan Koster, 8          15:10.2    Norwalk              
   71        Alexander Meza, 7        15:10.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
   72        Nathan Fitch, 8          15:11.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   73    49  Asa Meyer, 8             15:19.0    West Central Valley  
   74    50  Caden Gach, 7            15:20.0    Carlisle             
   75        Jackson Murray, 7        15:22.8    Norwalk              
   76    51  Max Rasmussen, 8         15:23.8    Van Meter            
   77        Tayvian Ripperberger, 8  15:28.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
   78    52  Ethan Cowman, 8          15:30.0    Winterset            
   79    53  Lucas Moetsch, 7         15:32.7    Winterset            
   80        Greer Langel, 8          15:37.1    Norwalk              
   81        Daxton Hughes, 8         15:37.3    Norwalk              
   82        Braxton Stevens, 8       15:40.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   83        Grayson Corbett, 7       15:44.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
   84        Jackson Wandrey, 8       15:45.3    Norwalk              
   85        Nash Hachmeister, 8      15:47.3    A D M                
   86        Mason Sevenidt, 8        15:52.1    Interstate 35        
   87    54  Taytem Thompson, 7       15:57.4    Carlisle             
   88        Augustus King, 7         15:59.3    Winterset            
   89        Reece Wulkow, 8          16:00.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
   90        Luke Palen, 8            16:01.1    Norwalk              
   91    55  Tristan Mintun, 7        16:03.4    Perry                
   92    56  Owen Roberts, 8          16:05.7    Van Meter            
   93        Finn Hawthorne, 8        16:06.2    Norwalk              
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   94        Jarrod Ellerbusch, 7     16:11.5    A D M                
   95    57  Nash Wunder, 7           16:17.4    Ballard              
   96    58  Ethan Johnson, 7         16:17.8    Ballard              
   97        Owen Kleckner, 7         16:26.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   98        Preston Kuhns, 7         16:28.1    Winterset            
   99        Logan Moeller, 8         16:32.1    Winterset            
  100    59  Quinn Barry, 8           16:33.1    Carlisle             
  101    60  Filimon Niguesa, 7       16:45.1    Perry                
  102        Christian Havick, 8      16:54.4    Norwalk              
  103        Brodey Suter, 7          16:58.3    Woodside             
  104    61  Xavier Muir, 8           17:00.7    Carlisle             
  105        Grady Thompson, 8        17:03.2    Ballard              
  106        Grant Buckner, 8         17:04.5    Norwalk              
  107        Will Truit, 8            17:07.5    A D M                
  108        Daughtry Franks, 7       17:08.3    Ballard              
  109        Cullen Senephansiri, 7   17:10.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  110        Fisher Krob, 8           17:11.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
  111    62  Grayson Funk, 8          17:11.6    Van Meter            
  112        Ethan Fuller, 7          17:13.1    A D M                
  113        Justus DeCleene, 8       17:16.6    Carlisle             
  114        Nate Shreck, 7           17:18.0    Van Meter            
  115        Lucas Schooley, 8        17:31.8    Norwalk              
  116    63  Eli Castro, 7            17:37.3    Perry                
  117        Nash Droppert, 8         17:44.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
  118        Luke Behrens, 8          17:47.8    Norwalk              
  119        Jordan Gilliland, 7      17:48.4    Van Meter            
  120        Triston Davis, 8         17:49.9    Norwalk              
  121        Joel Sorenson, 8         17:52.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  122        Cael Bushnell, 7         17:56.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
  123        Parker Rusch, 7          18:06.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
  124        Eli Hazen, 7             18:06.9    West Central Valley  
  125        Khaos Wood Ohnemus, 7    18:08.1    Winterset            
  126        Adam Chapman, 7          18:13.3    A D M                
  127        Grady Springer, 8        18:17.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
  128        Aidan Newcomb, 7         18:20.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
  129        Samuel Call, 7           18:22.5    Ballard              
  130        Andrew DeBower, 8        18:27.2    Norwalk              
  131        Saturnino Huakua, 7      18:31.9    Perry                
  132        Riley Wieben, 8          18:42.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
  133        Hayden Ibeling, 7        18:44.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
  134        Alex Kuball, 7           18:47.6    Norwalk              
  135        Emmerick Carlson, 7      18:55.5    Van Meter            
  136        Langston Wilkins, 7      18:58.3    A D M                
  137        Isaac Shrock, 8          19:24.7    A D M                
  138        Max Miller, 7            19:26.2    Ballard              
  139        Samuel Maxfield, 8       19:28.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  140        Hagen Reisetter, 8       19:32.0    Norwalk              
  141        Ethan Guthrie, 8         19:36.9    Carlisle             
  142        Keegan McGilvra, 8       19:39.4    Norwalk              
  143        Judah Tucker, 8          19:45.1    Carlisle             
  144        Colton Anderson, 7       20:19.5    Perry                
  145        Camden Nuzum, 7          20:27.0    Carlisle             
  146        Jimmie Shields, 7        20:35.9    Perry                
  147        Clay Mumm, 7             20:36.8    Carlisle             
  148        Josie Arnold, 8          20:39.1    Van Meter            
  149        Noah Hill, 7             20:46.6    Ballard              
  150        Quentin House, 8         21:15.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
  151        Hudson Hawkins, 8        21:36.0    A D M                
  152        Kemper Hummel, 8         21:44.4    Carlisle             
  153        Tj Blum, 8               22:17.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
  154        Sawyer Lowe, 7           22:21.8    Norwalk              
  155        Etrick Anderson, 7       22:47.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
  156        Nicholas Barber, 8       23:12.5    Winterset            
  157        Cash Hall, 7             23:38.0    Carlisle             
  158        Braxon Grandstaff, 7     24:05.0    Woodside             
  159        Andrew Curran, 7         24:42.9    Ballard              
  160        Elliott McMichael, 8     25:14.2    Interstate 35        

Return to home page.
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